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Master sheet

Homologation: Who-beats-who international

i KAZELSKAYA, Maryia (28 “wr  9F
POS
BFLF 650
BFL 500
R 550
B 60
BB 90
R 1x not credit 90
WBB 200
R 250
WSF 400
W5B 400
F 60
SLB 450
F
BFLB 700
F
R Fall
First pass : 4400 Second pass :
Total : 4400
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YURANAVA, Maryia (183)  *IwWF  -19F

TO 250

B

TBB 250

R 300

TF 1x not credit 200

B 1x not credit 200

R 250

R 250

TWBB 1x not credit 330

TF

ooT

B 60

WBB 200

R 250

W5F 400

W5B 400

F

BFL 500

First pass : 3840 Second pass :
Total : 3840




oPE

uiF

E\

Waterski &

European Cable-ski Age
Categories Championships
25/09/2025 - 28/09/2025

CYL, Dominika

(110)

Beckum TwinCable

Page 3

27/09/2025-16:36

POL -19F

B

TF

TS

ooT

BB

WBB

5B

5F

First pass :

1x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

200

200

100

60

90

90

200

250

60

110

1360

Second pass :

Total :

1360
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4 MULLER, Lara (148) GER -19F
B 60
F 60
R 60
R 60
B
BB 90
R 90
F
(0] 90
R 90
5B 110
5F 110
WO 200
B
WBB 1x not credit 200
R 2x not credit
F
First pass : 1220 Second pass :
Total : 1220
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> STRBAKOVA, Alexandra (166 SvK  -19F
B
BB 90
R 90
F 60
B 60
WBB 200
R 250
=
o 90
R 90
WO 200
B 110
SF 110
W5B 3x not credit
F 3x not credit
First pass : 1350 Second pass :
Total : 1350
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6 VASILISINOVA, Nina (176)  SVK -19F
B 60
BB 90
R 90
WBB 200
R 250
F 60
@] 90
R 90
5B 110
F
WO 200
LB 110
WLF 180
BFL Fall
First pass : 1530 Second pass :
Total : 1530
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WITEK, Roksana

(180)

Beckum TwinCable
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27/09/2025-16:36

POL -19F

TO
B
TF

TS

ooT
LB
LF
WLB
WLF
5B
5F

WO

BB

First pass :

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

250

200

200

100

110

110

180

180

110

110

200

90

90

1930

Second pass :

Total :

1930
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POKORNA, Ella (155) ~ SvK  -19F
B 60
F 60
R 60
BB 90
R 90
WBB 200
R 250
-
5B 110
-
o) Fall
First pass : 920 Second pass :
Total : 920
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GOTZ, Paula (119 GER  -19F

5B 110

5F 110

B 60

BB 90

R 90

WBB 200

R 250

W5F 1x not credit 400

WO 200

R 3x not credit

S 40

o] 90

R 1x not credit 90

BFL 1x not credit 500

First pass : 2230 Second pass :

Total : 2230
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SZUMANSKA, Emilia

(170)

Beckum TwinCable

Page 10

27/09/2025-16:36

POL -19F

B
TF
TS
ooT
WLB
WLF

LB

WLO

BB

WBB

WO

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

200

200

100

180

180

110

60

280

60

90

90

200

250

200

2200

Second pass :

Total :

2200
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BAUER’ Leni (104) GER -19F
B 200
TF 200
OoOoT
(@] 90
5B 110
F 60
F 130
B
BB 90
R 90
WBB 200
R 250
F
WO 1x not credit 200
R 250
BFL 500
R 550
First pass : 2920 Second pass :
Total : 2920
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BARTOSZEWSKA, Ewa

(103)

Beckum TwinCable
Page 12
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POL -19F

TO
B

TBB

TF

B

TF
ooT
WLB

WLF

WBB

BFL Fall

First pass :

250

250

300

200

200

250

250

180

180

60

200

250

60

2630

Second pass :

Total :

2630
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BUHL, Alina (108)  AUT -19F
BFLB 700
F 60
B 60
BFLF 650
BFL 500
R 550
B
BB 90
R 90
WBB 200
R 250
F
B 1x not credit
BFLBB 800
R Fall
First pass : 3950 Second pass :
Total : 3950




